EVENT TIMETABLE

750 Motor Club Championships

Cadwell Park

Saturday 28 - Sunday 29 July 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:00
09:25
09:45
10:10
10:30
10:55
11:15
11:50
12:15
12:45

13:55
14:25
14:50
15:15
15:40
16:40
17:10

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group 1)
5Club Racing MX5 Cup / Locost Championship (Group 2)
Royal Purple Hot Hatch Championship

Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship

Cartek Roadsports Series

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group B vs C)

Royal Purple Hot Hatch Championship

5Club Racing MX5 Cup

Lunch Break

Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group Cvs A)
Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship

Cartek Roadsports Series

Royal Purple Hot Hatch Championship

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group A vs B)

SUNDAY - Gates open at 07:30

09:00

09:25

09:45
10:10
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:45
14:10
14:35
15:15
15:40
16:05
16:30
16:55
17:20

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship / MR2 Championship (Group 1)
Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Group 2)

Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship

Raceparts Historic 750 Formula

5Club Racing MX5 Cup

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Groups: Blue vs Green)
Lunch Break

Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship

Raceparts Historic 750 Formula

Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship

5Club Racing MX5 Cup

Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Groups: Green vs Red)
K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship

Raceparts Historic 750 Formula

Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Groups: Red vs Blue)

www.cadwellpark.co.uk

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Race 1

Race 2
Race 3

Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15

Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20
Race 21
Race 22
Race 23
Race 24

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
25 mins
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)

13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
45 mins
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)

13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
23 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




