

## 750 Motor Club Championships Cadwell Park Saturday 28 - Sunday 29 July 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00			
09:00	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group 1)	Practice	15 mins
09:25	5Club Racing MX5 Cup / Locost Championship (Group 2)	Practice	15 mins
09:45	Royal Purple Hot Hatch Championship	Practice	15 mins
10:10	Raceparts 750 Formula Championship	Practice	15 mins
10:30	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship	Practice	15 mins
10:55	Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship	Practice	15 mins
11:15	Cartek Roadsports Series	Practice	25 mins
11:50	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group B vs C)	Race 1	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
<i>12:15</i>	Royal Purple Hot Hatch Championship	Race 2	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
12:45	5Club Racing MX5 Cup	Race 3	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
	Lunch Break		
13:55	Raceparts 750 Formula Championship	Race 4	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
14:25	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship	Race 5	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
14:50	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group C vs A)	Race 6	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
15:15	Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship	Race 7	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
15:40	Cartek Roadsports Series	Race 8	45 mins
16:40	Royal Purple Hot Hatch Championship	Race 9	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
17:10	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Locost Championship (Group A vs B)	Race 10	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
SUNDAY	- Gates open at 07:30		
09:00	K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship / MR2 Championship (Group 1)	Practice	15 mins
09:25	Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Group 2)	Practice	15 mins
09:45	Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship	Practice	15 mins
10:10	Raceparts Historic 750 Formula	Practice	15 mins
10:30	5Club Racing MX5 Cup	Race 11	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
11:00	Demon Tweeks/Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship	Race 12	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
11:30	K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship	Race 13	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
12:00	Raceparts 750 Formula Championship	Race 14	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
12:30	<b>Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Groups: Blue vs Green)</b> Lunch Break	Race 15	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
13:45	Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship	Race 16	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
14:10	Raceparts Historic 750 Formula	Race 17	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
14:35	Endurance Financial RGB Sports 1000 Championship	Race 18	23 mins (plus 1 lap)
15:15	5Club Racing MX5 Cup	Race 19	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
15:40	Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Groups: Green vs Red)	Race 20	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
16:05	K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship	Race 21	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
16:30	Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship	Race 22	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
16:55	Raceparts Historic 750 Formula	Race 23	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
17:20	Gala Performance MR2 Championship (Groups: Red vs Blue)	Race 24	13 mins (plus 1 lap)